
Campus Employee Title IX Contact (To 

report/get services for faculty, staff, 

vendors, & volunteers) 

Student Title IX Contact 

(To report that a student has 

disclosed to you) 

University of Maine  Elizabeth Lavoie 

207.581.5866 

titleix@maine.edu 

Cory Davis 

207.581.1406 

cory.davis@maine.edu  

University of Maine at Augusta Amie Parker 

207.592.3618 

amie.parker@maine.edu 

 

Laura Rodas 

207.621.3226 

laura.rodas@maine.edu  

University of Maine at Farmington Amie Parker 

207.582.3618 

amie.parker@maine.edu 

Hope Shore 

207.778.7188 

hope.shore@maine.edu  

University of Maine at Fort Kent Alyssa Anaya 

207.581.5857 

alyssa.anaya@maine.edu 

Vicki Daigle 

207.834.7513 

vicki.daigle1@maine.edu  

University of Maine at Machias Elizabeth Lavoie 

207.581.5866 

titleix@maine.edu 

Cory Davis 

207.581.1406 

cory.davis@maine.edu 

University of Maine at Presque Isle Dorianna Pratt 

207.581.3732 

dorianna@maine.edu  

Sarah Coyer 

207.768.9518 

sarah.coyer@maine.edu   

University of Maine School of Law 

 

Elizabeth Lavoie 

207.581.5866 

titleix@maine.edu 

Sarah Holmes 

207.780.5767 

sarah.e.holmes1@maine.edu  

University of Southern Maine Elizabeth Lavoie 

207.581.5866 

titleix@maine.edu 

Sarah Holmes 

207.780.5767 

sarah.e.holmes1@maine.edu 

University of Maine System/University 

Services 

Elizabeth Lavoie 

207.581.5866 

titleix@maine.edu 

Elizabeth Lavoie 

207.581.5866 

titleix@maine.edu 

 

If you are not sure who you should contact, please contact the UMS Title IX Coordinator at 207.581.5866 or titleix@maine.edu  

You can also file a complaint online by using this form: https://cm.maxient.com/reportingform.php?UnivofMaineSystem&layout_id=1  
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